
Bus 1 PM Bus 2 PM

Griffin Memorial School Griffin Memorial School

3:16 Brenton St & Quigg Ct 3:13 Cummings Dr & Josiah Dr

3:16 Brenton St & Crowell Ct 3:14 Cummings Dr & Brickyard Dr

3:17 Brenton St & Whidden Ln 3:16 Brickyard Dr & Nakomo Dr

3:18 Brenton St & Reid Ln 3:17 Nakomo Dr @ Nesenkeag Dr

3:20 10 White Street 3:18 Nesenkeag Dr & Hamel Ct

3:21 Brenton St & Newstead St 3:19 20 Nesenkeag Dr

3:22 Burgess Dr & Aldrich St 3:20 Nesenkeag Dr & Kemo Cir

3:24 Hopkins St & Aldrich St 3:24 Pinecrest Rd & Augusta Way

3:26 Burgess Dr & Lund St 3:25 79 Pinecrest Rd

3:27 Burgess Dr & Brenton St/Lydston 3:26 Pinecrest Rd & High Plain Ave

3:28 Brenton St & Century Ln 3:26 Pinecrest Rd & Gibson Dr

3:30 Albuquerque Ave & Griffin Ln 3:27 Pinecrest Rd & Nathan Dr

3:30 Albuquerque Ave & Center St 3:27 Pinecrest Rd & Hildreth Dr

3:31 Albuquerque Ave & Pearson St 3:28 Pinecrest Rd & Underwood Dr

3:31 Albuquerque Ave & Fallon Dr

3:32 Albuquerque Ave & Westview Dr

3:33 Albuquerque Ave & Carlisle/Duck Pond Bus 4 PM

3:34 Albuquerque Ave & Windsor Dr Griffin Memorial School

Bus 3 PM 3:15 Hillcrest Rd & Rocky Hill Rd

Griffin Memorial School 3:16 Hillcrest Rd & Shirley Way

3:17 60 Hillcrest Rd

3:11 285 Charles Bancroft Hwy 3:18 Hillcrest Rd & Bear Run Dr / Tamarack Ln

3:12 355 Charles Bancroft Hwy 3:19 16 Hillcrest Rd

3:14 Charles Bancroft Hwy & Forest Ln 3:21 Rookery Way & Willow Dr

3:15 7 Brook Rd 3:23 Tanager Way @ Circle

3:16 11 Brook Rd 3:24 Tanager Way & Heron Dr

3:17 22 Brook Rd 3:26 Colonial Dr @ Circle

3:18 Arcadian Ln & 1st Winter Cir 3:2700 AMDeerwood Dr & Colonial Dr

3:19 Arcadian Ln & 2nd Winter Cir 3:29 12 Meadowbrook Ln

3:20 14 Corning Rd 3:30 Albuquerque Ave & Greenwich Rd/Hanover Ct

3:21 25 Woodland Dr 3:31 Greenwich Rd & Ledgewood Dr

3:21 15 Woodland Dr 3:32 Ledgewood Dr & Bear Run Dr

3:22 12 Woodland Dr 3:33 Bear Run Dr & Moose Hollow Rd

3:23 4 Corning Rd 3:34 21 Moose Hollow Rd

3:24 506 Charles Bancroft Hwy 3:35 Pinecrest Rd & 2nd Locke Mill

3:25 496 Charles Bancroft Hwy 3:36 Brandy Cir & Evergreen Circle

3:26 400 Charles Bancroft Hwy 3:37 150 Pinecrest Rd

3:27 Colby Rd & Morgan Rd 3:38 128 Pinecrest Rd

3:29 17 Naticook Ave

3:31 Waterview Cir & Naticook Ave

LITCHFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT

2018-2019 GRIFFIN MEMORIAL SCHOOL AFTERNOON BUS SCHEDULE



Bus 5 PM Bus 6 PM

Griffin Memorial School Griffin Memorial School

3:12 174/176 Charles Bancroft Hwy 3:15 Nesenkeag Dr @ Circle

3:14 Broadview Dr & Riverview Cir 3:16 Nesenkeag Dr & Kokokehas Dr

3:17 38 Charles Bancroft Hwy 3:17 Albuquerque Ave & Wren St/Mockingbird Ln

3:19 Charles Bancroft Hwy & Darlene Ln 3:19 Albuquerque Ave & 1st Stark Ln

3:19 19 Charles Bancroft Hwy 3:20 38 Stark Ln

3:20 65 Charles Bancroft Hwy 3:21 Stark Ln & Colwell Cir

3:22 Talent Rd & Steven Way 3:22 3 Stark Ln

3:23 Talent Rd & Marc Ln 3:24 Albuquerque Ave & 1st Cardinal Ln

3:24 Pondview Dr & Talent Rd 3:25 Albuquerque Ave & Blackbird Ln

3:24 Talent Rd & Laurel St 3:27 Albuquerque Ave & 1st Martin Ln

3:26 131 Charles Bancroft Hwy 3:27 Albuquerque Ave & 2nd Martin Ln

3:26 Charles Bancroft Hwy & Snowdrop Ln 3:28 Albuquerque Ave & Pheasant St

3:27 165 Charles Bancroft Hwy 3:29 Albuquerque Ave & Wood Hawk Way

3:27 169 Charles Bancroft Hwy 3:30 Albuquerque Ave & Grouse Ln

3:28 205 Charles Bancroft Hwy

Bus 7 PM Bus 8 PM

Griffin Memorial School Griffin Memorial School

3:15 Robyn Ave & Sybil Ln 3:14 158 Page Rd

3:16 Robyn Ave & Oak Dr 3:14 153 Page Rd

3:16 Robyn Ave & Ronisa Ave 3:15 141 Page Rd

3:17 Robyn Ave & Mike Ln 3:15 121 Page Rd

3:17 Robyn Ave & Jeff Ln 3:16 116/113 Page Rd

3:18 Roberts Rd & Lance Ave 3:17 Pilgrim Dr & Harvest Cir/Mayflower Dr

3:20 April Dr & Albuquerque Ave 3:18 27 Pilgrim

3:22 Century Ln & Chatfield Dr 3:18 40 Pilgrim

3:23 Lance Ave & Griffin Ln 3:19 Chasebrook Cir @ Chasebrook Cir

3:25 Century Ln & Garden Dr 3:20 Chasebrook Cir & Goffe Dr

3:26 Garden Dr & Oak Dr 3:20 Chasebrook  Cir & Leary Dr

3:27 Garden Dr & Ronisa Ave 3:21 Talent Rd & Wood Hawk Way

3:28 Garden Dr & Lance Ave 3:22 Wood Hawk Way & Mallard Ct

3:23 132 Talent Rd

3:24 115 Talent Rd

3:25 Talent Rd & Country Ln

3:26 91 Talent Rd

3:26 88 Talent Rd

3:27 Talent Rd & Campbell Dr



Bus 9 PM

Griffin Memorial School

3:14 76 Cutler Rd

3:15 Cutler Rd & Rotterdam Dr

3:16 39 Cutler Rd

3:17 Cutler Rd & Bixby Dr

3:18 10 Woodburn Dr

3:20

242 Derry Rd - Tabernacle Baptist Church 

- TURN AROUND

3:22 273 Derry Rd - Gingerbread House

3:23 Derry Rd & 1st Horseshoe Dr

3:25 48 Old Derry Rd

3:26 29 Circle Dr

3:27 Page Rd & 1st Pagewood Oval

3:28 12 Page Rd/Calawa Cir

3:29 Page Rd & Pilgrim Dr

3:30 24 Page Rd

3:31 30 Page Rd

3:32 34 Page Rd

3:33 Page Rd & Louise Dr

3:34 40 Page Rd

3:35 Page Rd & Aaron Way



Albuquerque Ave & Greenwich Rd/Hanover Ct



Albuquerque Ave & Wren St/Mockingbird Ln


